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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/podstawa-pod-piece-p-8364.html

Podstawa pod piece
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Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Producent

wymiary

Opis produktu

- Pasuje do piecéw HENDI: 225516, 225523, 225059.

847,88 zt
689,33 zt

8423

224434
8711369224434
Hendi

760x520x(H)700
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